TUudrukute D-klass, 0,75kg
1 Lisann Sirel

2 Anett Saarjde

3 Emily Saskia Pets

Tadrukute C-klass, 0,75kg
1 Keity-Liina Kallas

2 Maily Mérss

3 Briti Elise JOpiselg
4 Mia Mai Muru

Tudrukute B-klass, 0,75kg
1 Eliis-Maria Koit

2 Hanna-Liisa Salf

3 Kati Olesk

4 Karmen Rali

Poiste D-klass, 0,75kg
Martin Toomsalu
Artur Golubevs
Steven Saarna
George Raatpalu
Uku Toomas Rand
Adrian Siil

Gregori Saarna
Silver Surov

ONOO AP, WN -~

Poiste C-klass, 1kg
1 Markkus Kore
2 Robin Sarg

Poiste B-klass, 1kg
1 Sebastian Juhan Liiva

Peakohtunik
Kaja Ladva

Kettaheittevoistlus

2005 Haapsalu KJK
2005 Haapsalu KJK
2006 Haapsalu KJK
2003 Haapsalu KJK
2004 Haapsalu KJK
2004 Haapsalu KJK
2004 Haapsalu KJK
2002 Haapsalu KJK
2002 Haapsalu KJK
2001 Haapsalu KJK
2002 Haapsalu KJK
2005 Haapsalu KJK
2005 Haapsalu KJK
2006 Haapsalu KJK
2006 Haapsalu KJK
2006 Haapsalu KJK
2006 Haapsalu KJK
2006 Haapsalu KJK
2005 Haapsalu KJK
2003 Haapsalu KJK
2003 Haapsalu KJK
2002 Haapsalu KJK

23.05.2016, Hapsalu

18,38
12,90
11,30

25,13
16,80
11,95
11,28

28,03
23.45
23,04
19,46

17,08
15,50
14,95
13,65
13,60
12,50
11,80
9,75

21.67
16,80

27,49



